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2021 FGC Senior Championships - 3/18/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: FG2R2107712024.1

Team Rankings - Through Event 32

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 1,013. 50South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Pine Crest Swimming 492Pine Crest Swimming

 3 Midtown Weston Aquatics 429Midtown Weston Aquatics

 4 Gulliver Swim Club 327. 50Gulliver Swim Club

 5 East Coast Aquatic Club 289East Coast Aquatic Club

 6 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 273. 50Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 7 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 269Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 8 Wahoo's of Wellington 254. 50Wahoo's of Wellington

 9 TS Aquatics 153TS Aquatics

 10 Coral Springs Swim Club 107Coral Springs Swim Club

 11 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 67Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 12 Boca Raton Swim Team 39. 50Boca Raton Swim Team

 13 North Miami Swim Team 36North Miami Swim Team

 14 Sunrise Swimming 34Sunrise Swimming

 15 Azura Florida Aquatics 33Azura Florida Aquatics

 16 Swim Fort Lauderdale 27Swim Fort Lauderdale

 17 Florida Keys Swim Club 23Florida Keys Swim Club

 18 SwimFast 21SwimFast

 19 Cooper City Cyclones Swim Team 8Cooper City Cyclones Swim Team

 20 Hurricane Aquatics 7Hurricane Aquatics

 21 Delray Stingers Swim Team 6Delray Stingers Swim Team

 22 Lake Lytal Lightning 4. 50Lake Lytal Lightning

 23 Pompano Beach Piranhas 3Pompano Beach Piranhas
 3,917.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 993. 50South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 308. 50Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 3 Gulliver Swim Club 306Gulliver Swim Club

 4 Plantation Swim Team 271. 50Plantation Swim Team

 5 Swim Fort Lauderdale 265. 50Swim Fort Lauderdale

 6 TS Aquatics 214TS Aquatics

 7 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 195Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 8 Pine Crest Swimming 182Pine Crest Swimming

 9 Sunrise Swimming 159Sunrise Swimming

 10 Azura Florida Aquatics 132Azura Florida Aquatics

 11 Miami Country Day Aquatics 106Miami Country Day Aquatics

 12 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 103Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 13 Olympus Swimming Club 101Olympus Swimming Club

 14 Coral Springs Swim Club 98Coral Springs Swim Club

 15 Boca Raton Swim Team 88Boca Raton Swim Team

 16 Eagle Aquatics 84Eagle Aquatics

 17 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 82Saint Andrew's Aquatics
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 18 Wahoo's of Wellington 80Wahoo's of Wellington

 19 Pompano Beach Piranhas 73Pompano Beach Piranhas

 20 Midtown Weston Aquatics 46Midtown Weston Aquatics

 21 Heritage Aquatic Team 15Heritage Aquatic Team

 22 SwimFast 11SwimFast

 23 North Miami Swim Team 8North Miami Swim Team

 24 Lake Lytal Lightning 7Lake Lytal Lightning

 24 Delray Stingers Swim Team 7Delray Stingers Swim Team

 26 Cooper City Cyclones Swim Team 5Cooper City Cyclones Swim Team

 27 Hurricane Aquatics 1Hurricane Aquatics
 3,942.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Florida Aquatic Club 2,007South Florida Aquatic Club

 2 Pine Crest Swimming 674Pine Crest Swimming

 3 Gulliver Swim Club 633. 50Gulliver Swim Club

 4 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 577. 50Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 5 Midtown Weston Aquatics 475Midtown Weston Aquatics

 6 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 468. 50Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 7 TS Aquatics 367TS Aquatics

 8 Wahoo's of Wellington 334. 50Wahoo's of Wellington

 9 Swim Fort Lauderdale 292. 50Swim Fort Lauderdale

 10 East Coast Aquatic Club 289East Coast Aquatic Club

 11 Plantation Swim Team 271. 50Plantation Swim Team

 12 Coral Springs Swim Club 205Coral Springs Swim Club

 13 Sunrise Swimming 193Sunrise Swimming

 14 Azura Florida Aquatics 165Azura Florida Aquatics

 15 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 149Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 16 Boca Raton Swim Team 127. 50Boca Raton Swim Team

 17 Miami Country Day Aquatics 106Miami Country Day Aquatics

 18 Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club 103Ransom Everglades Aquatic Club

 19 Olympus Swimming Club 101Olympus Swimming Club

 20 Eagle Aquatics 84Eagle Aquatics

 21 Pompano Beach Piranhas 76Pompano Beach Piranhas

 22 North Miami Swim Team 44North Miami Swim Team

 23 SwimFast 32SwimFast

 24 Florida Keys Swim Club 23Florida Keys Swim Club

 25 Heritage Aquatic Team 15Heritage Aquatic Team

 26 Cooper City Cyclones Swim Team 13Cooper City Cyclones Swim Team

 26 Delray Stingers Swim Team 13Delray Stingers Swim Team

 28 Lake Lytal Lightning 11. 50Lake Lytal Lightning

 29 Hurricane Aquatics 8Hurricane Aquatics
 7,859.00Total


